
183

29

7
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5

18

Code

i
I·
!

M8 x 20

M8
m. u. __

M8 X 45
M8 x 90
M8 X 50
M8 x 55

litem
I !

t--lg_~_:~_~_~_~~g_f~.__:_i~~~~_-_-_~_--.--..--~ .• gg
(Column extensl~n t 47
i Lower connection I 49
ITop connection I 49
i Caster support -m------r u 62--~----m- u_-t--
line!. pos. 8 / 34 / 35 I .

ICentering pin i
lincl. pos. 34/35 L _
ICaster post inc!. f2.()~:_19/ 33 L_. 62
[Foot strut L 31
iTop strut ( 31

i Lower strut [ 3Q
!Foot ! 46
; ~-

[Angle I 28

I Console left 1_ 43
I Console right I 43

! Bolt incl. pos. 19 .------[. 28
i Open wrench ----1-- 15
ICover ! 7. ----- 1-
i Caster with brake ! 29----------- ... --.--1--

i inc!. pos. 25/ 26J 27/ 28 I

i Support caster compl.
:Cover

__ i'ijasher _
M8 x 20 i Hex. screw._-~--- -.--------.---

iScrew
__ J _

__ Lvy~~hern __
L§IJring wa~_~~__

M8 iNut
._.-. 0--. _

M8 x 45 i Hex. screw------'----.---.
M8 x 90__ jlje~_~crew
M8 x 50 ! Hex. screw

----..--+ -_.__ .--_._-~

M8 x 55 I Hex. screw

8

1
2
4
5
6
7

9
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
20
21
22

Pos. I Gegenstand

1

LSaule rechts
ISaule links

j Saulenverlangerung

IUntere Querverbj-ndung
IObere QuerverbindunQ
i Rollentrager
linkl. Pos. 8/34/35
! Rollenzentrierung
I - .- .. -.

i inkl. Pos. 34 / 35
;RollenstUtze ink!. Pas. 10 / 33
i

! Fuss-Strebe
I

IObere Strebe
I

! Untere Strebe+----
iFuss
fWTnkel

1 Konsole links
i Konsole rechts

I Riegel ink!. Pos. 19
[GabelschlQssel

IAbschlussgleiterI m_

!8remsrolle
i ink!. Pos. 25 (26/i7 / 28t-----.·-

23 !Tragrolle komp!.

__ 2_4__ 1 ~~s~b.LL!ssQleiter
__ ?5__ !U-.~ch_eibe

26 :6kt. Schraube---------~ .-------

.._~1__:§<:h~aLl~~
_ ~4 iU-§~~eibe _
----}~--JF~d~f"rin~L

36 iMutter

..... A ~~=)6k( S<:~r§ube
8 i 6kt. Schraube___..__i

C 6kt. Schraube
D 6kt. Schraube

image2output Limited: Unit 19, io Centre, Hearle Way, Hatfield Business Park, Hatfield, Herts, AL10 9EW

http://www.image2output.com Tel: +44 (0)1707 282 710  mailto: info@image2output.com


